
2024 PUSH 21 SKC Morning Bus Route (FOR DRIVER)
Site Location: Central Triad Church, 2935 Cole Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27107

Week of ________________________________________________

DEPARTURE LOCATION

Location Departure Time

Shekinah Glory Christian Church
5095 Lansing Drive, Winston-Salem, NC 27105

6:40AM

Trip Duration 8 MINUTES; 2.3 MILES

Driving Directions to Mineral Springs Elementary School

1 of 7 2024 SKC MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



BUS STOP #1

Location Departure Time

Mineral Springs Elementary (Bus Lot)
4527 Ogburn Ave, Winston-Salem, NC 27105

6:48AM

Trip Duration 11 MINUTES; 4 MILES

Driving Directions to Kimberley Park Elementary Sc Camper Name M T W Th

K. Brown ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

M. Surles ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

E. Forte (Next Week) ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

2 of 7 2024 SKC MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



BUS STOP #2

Location Departure Time

Kimberley Park Elementary School (Bus Lot)
1701 Cherry St, Winston-Salem, NC 27105

6:59AM

Trip Duration 8 MINUTES; 2.2 MILES

Driving Directions to J.F. Kennedy High School Camper Name M T W Th

K. Barnes ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

K. Smith ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

Z. Livingston ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

J. Cage ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

T. Brantley ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

A. Perry ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

S. Hunter ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

D. Edmonds ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

3 of 7 2024 SKC MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



BUS STOP #3

Location Departure Time

J. F. Kennedy High School (Bus Lot)
890 E 11th St, Winston-Salem, NC 27101

7:07AM

Trip Duration 13 MINUTES; 5.4 MILES

Driving Directions to Bolton Elementary School Camper Name M T W Th

J. Brown-Smith ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

J. Brown-Smith ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

K. Smith ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

A. Birgs ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

4 of 7 2024 SKC MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

BUS STOP #4

Location Departure Time

Bolton Elementary School (Front of School)
1250 Bolton St, Winston-Salem, NC 27103

7:30AM

Trip Duration 10 MINUTES; 3.2 MILES

Driving Directions to Parkland High School Camper Name M T W Th

G. Boston ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

E. Forte (This Week) ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

5 of 7 2024 SKC MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



BUS STOP #5

Location Departure Time

Parkland High School (Bus Lot)
1600 Brewer Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27127

7:40AM

Trip Duration 11 MINUTES; 4.1 MILES

Driving Directions to Hanes Magnet Academy Camper Name M T W Th

S. Phillips ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

D. Phillips ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

Z. Lowe ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

6 of 7 2024 SKC MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

BUS STOP #6

Location Departure Time

Hanes Magnet Academy (Front of School)
2355 Pleasant St, Winston-Salem, NC 27107

7:51AM

Trip Duration 8 MINUTES; 3.2 MILES

Driving Directions to Central Triad Church Camper Name M T W Th

J. Hunt ⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

⬚ ⬚ ⬚ ⬚

BUS DESTINATION

Location Departure Time

Central Triad Church (Bus Lot)
2935 Cole Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27107

8:00AM

7 of 7 2024 SKC MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24


